1FSD08110
www.firstack.com 2026-06-10 Page 1
1FSD08110 Data Sheet
Abstract
The 1FSD08110 is a high-performance digital gate driver with optical fiber interface
developed for high-voltage and high-power IGBT, which is suitable for 2-level and
multi-level converters. The digital can optimize the switching performance of IGBTs, which
provides optimal protection for IGBTs. Its good EMC characteristics is suitable for harsh

In addition to essential external interfaces, Firstack will apply three-proof coating to all circuit
lines of the drive unit to ensure its long-term, reliable, and stable operation.
Ordering information
The 1FSD8110 can support IHMTM modules of different models from multiple manufacturers.
If you have a purchase request, please contact us, and we can provide the gate driver that best
meets your needs.
Driver Selection Table
Part Number Voltage Optical Module CGE(nF) RGON(Ω) RGOFF(Ω)
1FSD08110-17-A1 1700V General Optical
Module NC NC NC
1FSD08110-33-A2 3300V General Optical
Module NC NC NC
1FSD08110-S-17-A1 1700V ST Optical
Module NC NC NC
1FSD08110-S-33-A1 3300V ST Optical
Module NC NC NC
Note:
1. The "-S" in the drive model indicates ST optical modules (e.g., HFBR-1414TZ and
HFBR-2412TZ), while a blank indicates standard optical modules (e.g., HFBR-1521Z and